MAGNETIC PRODUCTS
DATA SHEET
Product specification
File under Magnetic Products, MA01
1997 Nov 21
RM10
RM cores and accessories
1997 Nov 21 2

M2.6
��
10.9
Core sets for filter applications
Clamping force 60 ±20 N.
GRADE
AL
(nH)
µe
AIR GAP
(µm)
TYPE NUMBER
(WITH NUT)
TYPE NUMBER
(WITHOUT NUT)
3H1 250 ±3% ≈100 ≈400 RM10-3H1-A250/N RM10-3H1-A250
315 ±3% ≈126 ≈300 RM10-3H1-A315/N RM10-3H1-A315
400 ±3% ≈160 ≈230 RM10-3H1-A400/N RM10-3H1-A400
630 ±3% ≈251 ≈130 RM10-3H1-A630/N RM10-3H1-A630
4500 ±25% ≈1800 ≈0 − RM10-3H1
3B7 250 ±3% ≈100 ≈400 RM10-3B7-E250/N RM10-3B7-E250
315 ±3% ≈126 ≈300 RM10-3B7-E315/N RM10-3B7-E315
400 ±3% ≈160 ≈230 RM10-3B7-A400/N RM10-3B7-E400
630 ±3% ≈251 ≈130 RM10-3B7-A630/N RM10-3B7-A630
1000 ±5% ≈400 ≈90 − RM10-3B7-A1000
4765 ±25% ≈1900 ≈0 − RM10-3B7
1997 Nov 21 3
Philips Components Product specification
RM cores and accessories RM10